
Tender No. Item / Nature of works Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publicaiton of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid system)

Last dae of 

receipt of 

Tedner

Nos. of 

Tenders 

Received

Nos. and names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and name of 

parties not 

qualified  after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer / 

Evaluated 

L1

Contract No. 

& Date

Name of 

Contractor 

Value of 

contract 

(Rs.       

Lacs)

Scheduled date 

of completion 

of supplies.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

 NIL AMC for Remote

controlled motorized valve

Actuators for Numaligarh

Siliguri Product Pipeline (

NDT, Numaligarh, Assam

to RT Siliguri West

Bengal)

Nomination NIL NIL NIL NIL 1) M/s. Auma (India) Pvt. LTd.,

Plot No. 38-A & 39-B, II Phase

Peenya Industrial Area,

Bangalore - 560 058

None YES 6106980 of

21-01-2013

M/s. Auma (India)

Pvt. LTd., Plot No.

38-A & 39-B, II

Phase Peenya

Industrial Area,

Bangalore - 560

058

11.81 31.01.2014

GCL7732P13 Hiring services of Unlisted

Skilled Office Assistant

for various jobs related to

land matter of NSPL

Project (ROU) under Land

Section PHQ

Press / Web 25/10/2012 Single 26.11.2012 2 (Two) (1) M/s. Sanat Kr. Kakati,

Pragati Nagar, PO: Udyanihar,

Dt: Kamruap, Guwahta-781 171

 (1) Binod 

Talukdar, Narangi, 

Guwahati

YES 6106985 of

23-01-2013

M/s. Sanat Kr.

Kakati, Pragati

Nagar, PO:

Udyanihar, Dt:

Kamruap, Guwahta-

781 171

6.68 31.01.2015

GCT7194P13 Hiring of one number

brand new 26 seater Mini

Bus, Make Tata for PS-9,

Dumar

Press / Web 05/09/2012 Single 24.10.2012 2 (Two) (1) M/s. A.K. Singh

Kursela, Katihar,

Bihar  - 854 101

 (1)  M/s. S. D. 

Mandal, Bhatta 

Bazar, Purnea, 

Bihar

YES 6106991 of

24-01-2013

 M/s. A.K. Singh

Kursela, Katihar,

Bihar  - 854 101

35.28 31.07.2017

SGI7586P13/2P  

of 05/10/2012

Servo Pride 30 and Servo

Pride 40

Press /Web

(e-tender )

15/10/2012 Single 15.11.2012 Three i) M/s BPCL ,GHY ii) M/s 

HPCL,Kolkata  iii) M/s 

IOCL,GHY

None YES 7113256/SGI

/2P of

02.01.2013

 M/s IOCL, 

Guwahati

41.1 30.03.2013

G027349L13 Earth filling for

additionally acquired land

including placing of RCC

hume pipe culvert at

Fetengbor Repeater

Station, Tingkhong.

Limited to

Class-A & B

Oil (PL)

Regstd 

Contractor

07.09.2012 Single 28.09.2012 3 (three) Borthakur & Co, Ranjit Sharma 

& Biplab Chetia.

None YES 6106988 dtd

24.01.13

M/s Borthakur & 

Co.

7.13 28.04.2013

G237328L13 Painting of telecom tower

under PS3, Jorhat (PS3-1

No, RS1-1 No & RS2-1

No).

Limited to

Class-A & B

Oil (PL)

Regstd 

Contractor

05.09.2012 Single 27.09.2012 4 (four) Soumitra Das, Bikash Dutta, 

Pranjit Bharali & Bijit Dutta.

None L-1 6106960 dtd

11.01.13

M/s Soumitra Das 5.80 20.07.2013

DETAILS OF CONTRACT AWARDED DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2013
( ABOVE RS. 5 LAKHS)


